
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

11 

8 

12 

Class 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITB 

ITB 

ITB 

ITB 

ITB 

ITB 

ITB 

ITS 

ITB 

ITS 

No. 

03 

00 

141 

30 

17 

61 

0 

7 

91 

5 

84 

02 

05 

36 

6 

98 

89 

97 

159 

13 

Name 

Jim Cummings 

Jeffrey Lucas 

James Slechta 

Matthew Geidl 

Mark A. Johnston 

John Legg 

Chuck Buczeskie 

Chuck DeHaven 

Dave Fitzgerald 

Marek Maciejowski 

Jayson West 

Jonathan Kinberg 

Drew Strickland 

Patrick Pegues 

Hayes Lewis 

Kevin Fryer 

Alton Fryer III 

Bert Struble 

Andrew Ortiz 

Mark Gibson 

Best Tm 

1:26.020 

1:26.338 

1:26.363 

1:26.816 

1:28.029 

1:28.510 

1:28.727 

1:28.729 

1:29.997 

1:30.784 

1:31.460 

1:32.087 

1:32.232 

1:32.818 

1:32.845 

1:33.134 

1:33.445 

1:33.691 

1:34.127 

2:00.550 

Hometown 

Silver Spring MD 

Myrtle Beach SC 

Manchester MD 

Leesburg VA 

Hedgesville WV 

Woodbine MD 

Greencastle PA 

Winchester VA 

Alexandria VA 

Vienna VA 

Richmond VA 

Darnestown MD 

Baltimore MD 

Leesburg VA 

Alexandria VA 

Falls Church VA 

Pasadena MD 

Brookhaven PA 

Silver Spring MD 

Fairfax VA 

Member_ID 

237997_1 

124039 

374571 

286023 

273967 

119694 

436032 

334766 

357888 

268897 

497304 

211443 

318799 

188386 

312506 

415019 

148516 

121293 

482238 

249824 

Region 

WDC 

WDC 

SJR 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

SUS 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

SJR 

WDC 

WDC 

Make-Model 

1977 Datsun 280Z 

1973 Datsun 240Z 

1984 Nissan 300zx 

1989 Mazda RX-7 

1992 Nissan 240sx 

1972 Datsun 240Z 

1972 Datsun 240Z 

1989 BMW 325is 

1987 BMW 325is 

2000 Mazda Miata 

1987 Honda Civic 

1975 BMW 2002 

1990 Honda Civic 

1974 Alfa Romeo GTV 

1979 Porsche 924 

1975 BMW 2002 

1976 BMW 2002 

1986 Mazda RX-7 

1995 Honda DX 

1972 Datsun 240 z 

Sponsor 

Motorsport Auto 

Fidelity Power Systems 

RpPerformance 

AFLAC 

Motorsport Auto 

Carlisle Events/Bucsexy Racing 

Business Engineering Inc. 

York Automotive/Automotive Enterprises 

ST3 Racing 

European Service Centre 

Allianz 

Fry Guy Racing 

Fry Guy Racing 

Bucket List Racing 

Banzai motorworks 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

9:55 AM 

Printed: 7/8/2017 08:57:10 

Duffy Browne, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Russ Gardner, Chief Steward 

Fred Brinkel, Chairman SOM 

Results available at www.wdcr-scca.org 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DC Region SCCA 

MARRS 6 [#17-R-4818-S] 

Grp 2 BSpec_ITB_ITC_ITS 

Grp 2 BSpec_ITB_ITC_ITS Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 8:39:50 

Summit Point  Raceway 2.000 miles 

7/8/2017 08:35 

Qualifying Results

The 2017 MARRS
Championship is
presented by

MARRS 6


